29/05/2023, 15:34

VANWEB1793 '@ Paid | © Unfulfilled
27 May 2023 at 14:41 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (5)

£55.00 x 5
(0110226)

SKU: 0110226

5
R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor
\‘ yg
\—

Paid

Subtotal 5 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0
0z)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited 5 minutes ago
KG

VL

27 May

Order confirmation email was sent to Izak Roux
(izakroux70@gmail.com).

£280.76 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £290.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 0283.

Confirmation #EJKARIDXA was generated for this order.

Izak Roux placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#31739557478593).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4976137437377

£275.00

£275.00
£15.00

£290.00
£290.00

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1793 - Shopify

Customer

Izak Roux

1 order

Contact information

izakroux70@gmail.com

Shipping address

Izak Roux

Dive Tech Centre
29 Therd Ave
Sandbaai
Hermanus
Western Cape
7200

South Africa

+27 82 495 7979

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6618651066561

