## VANWEB1793 Paid Unfulfilled

27 May 2023 at 14:41 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (5)			•••	Customer	×
	R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor £55.00 × 5 (0110226) SKU: 0110226		£275.00	Izak Roux  1 order  Contact information	Edit
	<b>Paid</b> Subtotal 5 items		£275.00	izakroux70@gmail.com	
Shipping Standard Interna oz)		tandard International (0.0 z)	£15.00	Shipping address	Edit
Total Paid by customer		<b>£290.00</b> £290.00	Dive Tech Centre 29 Therd Ave Sandbaai		
Timeline			Hermanus Western Cape 7200 South Africa +27 82 495 7979		
	Vandagraph Limited 5 minutes ago		×	Billing address	
VL	KG			Same as shipping address	
	27 May  Order confirmation ema (izakroux70@gmail.com		14:41		
		ed to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.	14:41		
Ŏ	A £290.00 GBP payment Mastercard ending in 02	was processed using a	14:41		
	Confirmation #EJKAR9D	XA was generated for this order.	14:41		
	Izak Roux placed this or #31739557478593).	der on Online Store (checkout	14:41		